

## FIRST Louisiana-Mississippi, Inc.

P.O.Box 1661, Metairie LA Tel (504) 583-3657

Annette Oertling, President Warren Cancienne, Vice-President Michelle Sanchez, Secretary Tiffany Jackson, Treasurer

## **INVOICE**

Date:
Registration due from team # Name of Team:
#Name of Team:
#Name of Team:
(If additional space is needed to list more teams, please list below)
Name of School or Organization
for participation in a Louisiana FIRST LEGO League Challenge Qualifying Tournament held on
at
Fee per team \$35.00 <b>TOTAL DUE:</b> \$
PLEASE SEND TOURNAMENT FEE DIRECTLY TO YOUR QUALIFYING TOURNAMENT HOST.
( host information at <a href="https://lafll.tulane.edu/tournament-fees-and-payment/">https://lafll.tulane.edu/tournament-fees-and-payment/</a> )
If you have any questions, please contact me at: 504-583-3657.
Thanks! Annette Oertling
Annette Oertling, Ph.D. FIRST LEGO League Challenge Program Delivery Partner President, FIRST Louisiana-Mississippi, Inc.
FIRST Louisiana-Mississippi, Inc. is a tax deductible 501 c 3 organization. Tax ID number 83-0392075

FIRST Louisiana-Mississippi, Inc. serves as the organizing chair for *FIRST* activities in Louisiana.